338 DEAN DR
339 WILLOWDALE LA
340 GROUSE LA
341 PARTRIDGE WAY
342 PHEASANT RUN
345 MONITOR PL
344 MERRIMAC LA
345 CEDARCRORFT RD
353 LINE RD
354 BARTRAM RD
355 LOCUST LA
357 DOE RUN RD
358 VALLEY RD
359 POPLAR TREE RD
360 KELSALL RD
361 SCOTT RD
369 MARLBOROUGH SPRING RD
394 BYRD RD
402 MILL RD
403 FIREHOUSE DR
408 WOLLASTON RD
420 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
425 0AK TREE RD
425 CONSERVATORY RD
426 FOLLY HILL RD
427 BAYARD RD
428 NEWHALL RD
432 GREENWOOD RD
433 ORCHARD AV
435 PENNOCK AV
436 FAIRTHORN DR
437 BUFFINGTON ST
438 CEMETERY LA
439 ANVIL DR
440 PIERRE DR
441 BEVERLY DR
442 WALNUT RD
443 TAYLOR LA
444 POTTER DR
445 GATEHOUSE DR
446 BEECHWOOD DR
447 MAPLE LA
448 WINDING LA
449 SPOTTSWOOD LA
450 UNTCORN LA
451 MITCHELL FARM LA
4535 LISADELL DR
454 MARGARET WAY
455 MARLBROOKE WAY
457 BEVERSREDE TRL
458 WICKERSHAM LA
459 NORTHBROOK RD
460 MARLBOROUGH RD
461 LENAPE UNIONVILLE RD
462 MANOR DR
4635 GREAT OAK DR
464 FOX HUNT DR
465 DENBIGH CHASE LA
466 SPRINGHOUSE WAY
467 BARNVIEW DR
468 MEADOWVIEW DR
469 MERRICK LA
471 WILLTAM THOMAS DR
4172 CHRISTIE LA
475 WHITESTONE RD
474 BROOKS RD
475 MARLBORO WOODS LA
476 KIRKBRAE RD
477 ABERDEEN RD
478 HICKORY DR
479 ANN DR
480 SOLTNER DR
481 TAILLEVENT CIR
482 CHAPEL DR
4835 SOULE LA
484 LUTECE CIR
485 MOUGINS CIR
486 DEER CREEK CROSSING
487 FOX HOLLOW RD
488 GREEN VALLEY RD
489 LONGVIEW LA
490 GREENBRIAR LA
491 CLOVER LA
492 WILLOW GREEN LA
495 PRATT LA
494 JEAN CT
495 BLACKSHIRE RD
496 CHALFONT RD
497 WILTSHIRE DR
498 LONGWOOD RD
499 HONEYSUCKLE LA
500 HUNTSMAN LA
501 ROBERTS WAY
502 GALE LA
503 UNIONVILLE RD
504 MEADOWBANK RD
505 WAVERLY RD
506 GYPSY LA
507 AVONWOOD RD
508 ROSE GLEN LA
509 BRENTFORD RD
510 KAZIO CT
511 SILVER FOX RD
512 MONTICELLO LA
513 GIDEON DR
514 SCHILLING DR

515
516
517
518
519
520
52 |
522
523
524
525
526
b2 1
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
54 |
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549

Township Road System
State Highway System

TOTAL MILES

62.29"

10.38

Total

/2.67

* |Includes ACT 32 Turnback Mileage of 12.86

NATHANTEL LA
HADLEYS MILL RUN
ROCKFORD CROSSING LA
PRIMROSE DR
VIOLET DR
KATSURA DR

ASTER CIR

LILAC DR

BLOSSOM DR
WISTERTA DR
LARKSPUR DR
MIMOSA CIR
LANTANA DR
PEONITE DR
PETUNTA DR
BEGONITA DR
ASTILBE DR

ONTX DR

CHERRY LA

WIND TREE LA
WEST CLAY CREEK LA
MERRYMET FARM DR
LADBROKE LA
DEEPDALE DR
WYNDHAM HILL DR
GLENELG FARM DR
LAURALT DR

LILY LA

LYNDSEY LA
PRESERVE LA
FOUNTAIN TRL
CASCADE WAY
RADNOR LA
DAYLESFORD CT
[THAN CT
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